South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 29, 2024, 06:40:13 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0210 (Rat #0283, Act #0280 of 1982) General Bill, By Senate Judiciary

A Bill to amend Chapter 15 of Title 7, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to absentee registration and voting, so
as to further define procedures for such registration and voting, centralize such procedures in the various county offices of
voter registration, and restructure the chapter to more clearly separate absentee voter registration and absentee voting, grant
authority to the State Election Commission to promulgate regulations; and to amend Section 7-5-140, relating to additional
days that boards of registration shall remain open, so as to require the boards to remain open and available for absentee
registration and absentee voting responsibilities, and to provide penalties.-at

02/17/81
03/05/81
03/05/81
03/05/81
03/11/81
03/11/81
03/12/81
03/12/81
01/20/82
01/26/82
01/26/82
01/27/82
01/27/82
02/02/82
02/18/82
02/24/82
02/24/82
02/24/82
03/02/82

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-8
Amended SJ-24

Read second time SJ-24

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24
Amended SJ-11

Read third time and sent to House SJ-11

Introduced and read first time HJ-1194

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1194

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-249
Amended HJ-353

Read second time HJ-354

Read third time HJ-377

Returned HJ-377

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-9

Ratified R 283 SJ-11

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/24/82

Act No. 280

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



