May 29, 2024, 06:40:13 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0210 (Rat #0283, Act #0280 of 1982) General Bill, By Senate Judiciary

A Bill to amend Chapter 15 of Title 7, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to absentee registration and voting, so as to further define procedures for such registration and voting, centralize such procedures in the various county offices of voter registration, and restructure the chapter to more clearly separate absentee voter registration and absentee voting, grant authority to the State Election Commission to promulgate regulations; and to amend Section 7-5-140, relating to additional days that boards of registration shall remain open, so as to require the boards to remain open and available for absentee registration and absentee voting responsibilities, and to provide penalties.-at

02/17/81	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-8
03/05/81	Senate	Amended SJ-24
03/05/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
03/05/81	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24
03/11/81	Senate	Amended SJ-11
03/11/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-11
03/12/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1194
03/12/81	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1194
01/20/82	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-249
01/26/82	House	Amended HJ-353
01/26/82	House	Read second time HJ-354
01/27/82	House	Read third time HJ-377
01/27/82	House	Returned HJ-377
02/02/82	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-9
02/18/82	Senate	Ratified R 283 SJ-11
02/24/82		Signed By Governor
02/24/82		Effective date 02/24/82
02/24/82		Act No. 280
03/02/82		Copies available